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Energize our Military Troops with a package from home.
Each $5 donation will send a snack to our Military Troops overseas!

Packages From Home nut donations count toward 
girl nut/chocolate rewards and troop proceeds.  Girls earn the
Care to Share Patch with 15+ Packages From Home donations.

Name	 Phone/Email
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

TOTAL

COST EACH

TOTAL $ AMOUNT SOLD

Quality products roasted and packaged by:

The GIRL SCOUTS® name and mark, and all other associated trademarks 
and logotypes, including but not limited to the Trefoil Design, are owned by 

Girl Scouts of the USA.  Ashdon Farms is an official GSUSA licensee.
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First Name:

Troop:

Program Start Date:

Deliver to Customers:To view nutritional, kosher and 
allergen information please visit our website

at:  www.alschutzman.com/gsnutri.php

Shop the Direct Ship Online Store... 
for a wider selection of snacks and chocolates, including 
exclusive items and tins perfect for gift giving. Purchases 
will be direct shipped and all major credit cards are accepted.

Visit my store at: 

Add
QR code

here.

with
sea salt

with
sea salt

holiday 
tin

holiday 
tin

2nd in 
series

new 
this year

new 
this year



Combined Units Sold

Combined $ Sold

Patches

Troop Rewards

Visit www.gsnutsandmags.com/GSACPC to create your website!

REWARDS

Orders due by: Pick up products by: Turn in money by: 

Earn these special patches!

GSACPC
Combined Patch:

Fall Personalized Patch:
•	 Create your avatar 

•	 Send 20+ emails

•	 Sell $450+ in total 
	 combined sales

Personalize by choosing from two scenes.
You have the option to select from a 
safari outfit or Girl Scout attire.

Rewards are cumulative. Earn items as you reach your goals! Please make reward choices on your M2 website. Brand/Style may 
vary on reward items or may change due to current situations.  See website for detailed description of items and reward details.  

12+ Combined Units Sold
Own Your Magic Patch &

2023 Patch & Ocelot Patch 

18+ Combined Units Sold
Visualize Patch 

25+ Combined Units Sold
Flower Necklace 

35+ Combined Units Sold
Ocelot Charm & Charm Bracelet 

&

45+ Combined Units Sold
Choice of: Small Ocelot Plush OR *$5 PC/SC 

65+ Combined Units Sold
Choice of: Color Changing Light OR

*$7 PC/SC 

85+ Combined Units Sold
Choice of: Own Your Magic T-Shirt OR 

*$10 PC/SC 

OR

100+ Combined Units Sold
100+ Patch & Choice of:

Large Ocelot Plush OR *$15 PC/SC 

$750+ Combined $ Sold
Choice of: Selfie Stick & Cat Wireless 

Headphones OR $30 PC/SC 

&

$1,000+ Combined $ Sold
Choice of: Ocelot Adoption (Certificate/

Photo/Plush/Bag) OR $35 PC/SC 

$1,200+ Combined $ Sold
Super Seller Patch & $100 PC/SC 

&

$1,500+ Combined $ Sold
$100 PC/SC 

$1,800+ Combined $ Sold
Choice of: Kodak Step Wireless Mobile 

Printer Bundle OR $100 PC/SC

Starting at $2,000+ 
Combined $ Sold

girls will earn $10 in 
Program Credits for 

every additional
$250 sold. 

15+ Nut Donation Items 
Packages from Home

Care to Share Patch 

20+ Emails Sent
Online Patch 

10+ Magazine Items
Super Seller Mags Patch 

Participate in a Rally
Rally Patch 

Troops who sell $1,250+ 
in Combined Dollars

will receive an exclusive 
Cookie booth selection. 

Includes orders placed by 
10/29/23. 

Troops who sell $2,250+ in Combined Dollars
Earn an extra $.02 per package sold in the 2024 

Cookie Program. (A credit adjustment will be added 
to eBudde at the end of the cookie season, before 

the final ACH.) OR $75 Program Credits 

• Participate in the 	
	 2023 Cookie Program

• Participate in the
	 2023 Fall Program

Also earn by total $ sold! Combined $ items can be earned at the same time as Combined Units Sold.

*Choice can be made between Program Credits (PC) or 2024 Summer Camp Voucher (SC).

Program Credits work similarly to a gift card and is a girl reward 
earned through selling Girl Scout Cookies and Fall Product.  Girls 
may choose Program Credits instead of selected fall product items 
and they can be used to pay for a variety of Girl Scout products and 
activities. IGMs will also earn additional Program Credits in lieu of 
troop proceeds.  Proceeds can be used at the Council Shop, USA Shop 
Online, Council-Sponsored Programs, Third-party Council-Sponsored 
Programs, Membership Registration, Lifetime Membership Dues, 
Council Summer Camp, Service Unit Encampments or Day Camp, 
Travel, GSUSA Destinations and High Awards Projects. 
For more details, visit girlscoutsaz.org/program-credits.

Personalized Patch
Troop Leader 

Send the Parent/Guardian 
Email Blast and have $1,500 
Troop Combined Sales
Limit 1 per Troop

Program
Credits

& &

125+ Combined Units Sold
Goal Getter Patch & Choice of: GS STEM Event at 
Great Skate 4/7/24 9:30-12:30pm OR $25 PC/SC 


